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Susan Baird

Director Information

Title Councillor
Name Susan Baird
Postcode

Date of birth May 1941
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
GLASGOW CULTURAL
ENTERPRISES LIMITED
GLASGOW CULTURAL

ENTERPRISES TRADING LIMITED
SCOTTISH EVENT CAMPUS LIMITED

GLASGOW CITY CENTRE
MANAGEMENT LIMITED
EAST END PARTNERSHIP
(VENTURES) LIMITED

ST ROLLOX INDUSTRIAL
DEVELOPMENT ENTERPRISE
LIMITED

GLASGOW NORTH REGENERATION

AGENCY LIMITED

GLASGOW NORTH DEVELOPMENTS

LIMITED

GLASGOW NORTH PROPERTIES
LIMITED

GLASGOW OPPORTUNITIES

REAL RADIO (SCOTLAND) LIMITED
GLASGOW EAST REGENERATION

AGENCY LIMITED
GREATER GLASGOW TOURIST

BOARD AND CONVENTION BUREAU

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
SC110637

SC128299

SC082081
SC195870

SC170544

SC108846

SC142452

SC125391

SC141410

SC083788

SC145214

SC142789

SC117011

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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904948652

904948652

British

App. Date

App. Date
22/09/2005

22/09/2005

04/08/1999
26/05/1999

05/12/1996

20/06/1996

20/06/1996
20/06/1996
20/06/1996
25/12/1993
22/12/1993

30/08/1993

31/03/1989

Res. Date

Res. Date
23/05/2007

23/05/2007

31/07/2005
23/06/2003

30/03/2007

03/09/1999

03/09/1999
03/09/1999
03/09/1999
11/08/1999
18/07/1996

30/03/2007

14/05/1992

Position

Position
Director

Director

Director
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director



